
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Fay-Aux-Loges     28-07-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0052 * 

* Diest                    * 25 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 375000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0    18     4     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :18.00     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  4  392511 BE2042800-23 12.23410 1271.5653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  2  401784 BE2010694-23 12.31520 1267.9907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  3       2 BE2040112-22 12.31570 1267.6574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  2       2 BE2042754-23 12.27560 1254.2959      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 12       3 BE2035053-23 12.36100 1251.0140      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 11       4 BE2035073-23 12.36200 1250.3651      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  7       5 BE2030636-23 12.36250 1250.0410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  9       6 BE2035074-23 12.36310 1249.6522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   8

  9 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  3       3 BE2070717-21 12.31000 1242.1234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  2  396387 BE2034945-23 12.35232 1237.2144      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20  2.40     -     -     -    3.35  10

 11 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  1       4 BE2042759-23 12.35020 1226.4691      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  1  1  401373 BE2034508-23 12.43442 1220.9560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  5       7 BE2035036-23 12.44500 1218.1425      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Fay-Aux-Loges     28-07-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0052 * 

* Diest                    * 21 Jaarse                  * Basis: 375000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  3  392511 BE2042800-23 12.23410 1271.5653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  1  401784 BE2010694-23 12.31520 1267.9907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  2       2 BE2042754-23 12.27560 1254.2959      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  9       2 BE2035053-23 12.36100 1251.0140      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  8       3 BE2035073-23 12.36200 1250.3651      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  4       4 BE2030636-23 12.36250 1250.0410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  6       5 BE2035074-23 12.36310 1249.6522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  2  396387 BE2034945-23 12.35232 1237.2144      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1       3 BE2042759-23 12.35020 1226.4691      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  1  1  401373 BE2034508-23 12.43442 1220.9560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  2       6 BE2035036-23 12.44500 1218.1425      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Fay-Aux-Loges     28-07-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0052 * 

* Diest                    * 74 Jongen                  * Basis: 375000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0    22     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :18.60     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 14  401373 BE2086602-24 12.24502 1295.4342      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  3       2 BE2086604-24 12.29062 1277.8374      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  2       3 BE2086666-24 12.30142 1273.2434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  4       4 BE2086616-24 12.30212 1272.7723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  8       5 BE2086668-24 12.31402 1267.4803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 20       6 BE2086638-24 12.32142 1265.2163      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  2  401784 BE2087517-24 12.33120 1262.6776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 15       7 BE2087565-24 12.32572 1262.3645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  4       2 BE2087529-24 12.36380 1249.1989      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  1       8 BE2086622-24 12.36582 1246.6161      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 24       9 BE2086606-24 12.37352 1244.2331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 16      10 BE2086648-24 12.37462 1243.5264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 17      11 BE2086645-24 12.37462 1243.5264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 22      12 BE2086646-24 12.38132 1241.7951      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 11      13 BE2086650-24 12.40182 1233.8423      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1 11  7  404679 BE2088543-24 12.43481 1230.7693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  8       3 BE2087540-24 12.41270 1230.7673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  5      14 BE6181479-24 12.44192 1218.7933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  6      15 BE2086625-24 12.45172 1215.2262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 30      16 BE2086636-24 12.47372 1206.7013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 29      17 BE2086639-24 12.47562 1205.5536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1 11  2       2 BE2088504-24 12.50441 1205.3524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11 10       4 BE2087515-24 12.49010 1202.8861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  1       5 BE2087519-24 12.49070 1202.5261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30  9      18 BE2086615-24 12.48522 1202.1835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 18      19 BE2086613-24 13.00321 1161.5987      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 10      20 BE2086618-24 13.03231 1152.0961      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 27      21 BE2086611-24 13.03361 1151.3800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 12      22 BE2086617-24 13.06201 1142.4225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 13      23 BE2086608-24 13.08321 1135.3133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 30 25      24 BE2086629-24 13.11031 1127.2886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 14  2  393921 BE2087478-24 13.05320 1123.7762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  402491 BE2054399-24 13.14020 1121.0408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1 11  8       3 BE2088544-24 13.17001 1117.8926      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1 11  5       4 BE2088537-24 13.18131 1114.1481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1 11  3       5 BE2088510-24 13.25391 1091.8041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 11  9       6 BE2087547-24 13.24540 1086.1963      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  37



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


